
BZM-MSP Männer, C- und E-Jugend

Kleinostheim, 12.01.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer E. Groß Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Furkan FarukYanginci SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm
SS 13:2

52
SS 5:1

53
0:45

04
 2 10  3 23 1 3.II

2 Ben Mehner KSV Waldaschaff
2:25

01
0:45

04
3:55

13
 0  0  0  5 0 7.

3 Fabrizio Rossi SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm
0:45

04
1:00

01
PS 12:3

32
 0  0  0  1 0 5.III

4 Luis Feske TSV Gailbach
SS 4:0

53
SS 3:3

52
SS 4:5

51
 3 15  3 11 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Leon Wissel KSC Krombach
KL 0:0

52
0:42

03
0:30

04
 1  5  0  0 0 6.III

2 Aron Melle SC Kleinostheim
01 04

 0  0  0  0 0 8.

3 Nils Kullmann TSV Gailbach
1:10

04
SS 9:0

51
 1  5  2  9 1 4.II

4 Bastian Wollny SC Kleinostheim
SS 12:0

53
KL 0:0

52
SS 3:0

51
 3 15  3 15 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Ben Mehner - Fabrizio Rossi 

1-4 Furkan FarukYanginci - Luis Feske

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Leon Wissel - Bastian Wollny

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Fabrizio Rossi SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Leon Wissel KSC Krombach 0 6.00:10

Pool A 1 Furkan FarukYanginci SV Einigkeit Aburg-Damm 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Nils Kullmann TSV Gailbach 0 4.00:30

Pool A 4 Luis Feske TSV Gailbach 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 4 Bastian Wollny SC Kleinostheim 0 2.01:00
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